
Boys JV Individual Results
1/3/2025 SS  JV

Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Team Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
  1 502 HUSO LANDON 8 Rosemount

- Boys
31.39 31.97 63.36 24

  2 501 OLSON NICHOLAS 7 Rosemount
- Boys

31.35 32.33 63.68 23

  3 472 Standke Logan 9 Prior Lake /
Farmington

32.40 32.64 65.04 22

  4 903 Elvrum Simon 10 Eagan
Eastview JV

33.69 35.16 68.85 21

  5 901 Messerich Owen 10 Eagan
Eastview JV

35.91 36.97 72.88 20

  6 506 ZAWIERUS
ZYNSKI

PATRICK 10 Rosemount
- Boys

36.82 37.55 74.37 19

  7 503 PORTNOY GRANT 11 Rosemount
- Boys

37.90 37.96 75.86 18

  8 902 Battan Nick 11 Eagan
Eastview JV

38.30 38.21 76.51 17

  9 509 CHAMPINE CHASE 11 Rosemount
- Boys

39.85 38.94 78.79 16

 10 473 Olinger Gavin 9 Prior Lake /
Farmington

44.36 36.48 80.84 15

 11 905 Markov Isaiah 10 Eagan
Eastview JV

40.66 40.91 81.57 14

 12 504 FRANCEK COLLIN 10 Rosemount
- Boys

39.56 42.74 82.30 13

 13 751 THOMAS TRISTAN 8 Rosemount
- Boys

42.47 41.72 84.19 12

 14 507 COYNE DANIEL 8 Rosemount
- Boys

41.30 43.13 84.43 11

 15 471 Boudreau Finn 8 Prior Lake /
Farmington

32.08 53.86 85.94 10

 16 907 Barnidge Myles 9 Eagan
Eastview JV

43.68 44.48 88.16 9

 17 508 FLEMING PATRICK 8 Rosemount
- Boys

43.95 45.10 89.05 8



 18 475 Haugen Alex 11 Prior Lake /
Farmington

40.96 54.50 95.46 7

 19 476 Sachs Evan 8 Prior Lake /
Farmington

50.58 49.62 100.20 6

 20 477 Yamashiro Tom 12 Prior Lake /
Farmington

44.39 57.73 102.12 5

 21 906 Johnson Wes 8 Eagan
Eastview JV

46.20 62.41 108.61 4

 22 908 Mamun Navan 11 Eagan
Eastview JV

57.38 58.66 116.04 3

 23 910 Katikitala Vish 7 Eagan
Eastview JV

61.58 67.13 128.71 2

 24 909 Miller Brennan 10 Eagan
Eastview JV

104.84 124.52 229.36 1

 25 904 Ahlberg Landon 11 Eagan
Eastview JV

DQ 35.82 334.82 0

 26 510 HALAVATY TADEJ 8 Rosemount -
Boys

39.96 DQ 338.96 0

 27 474 Hartmann Henry 9 Prior Lake /
Farmington

50.00 DQ 349 0

 28 505 HUSS BRADY 8 Rosemount -
Boys

DNS DNS 998 0
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